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VENDREDI 22 NOVEMBRE 2024

BAL COUNTRY DU TELETHON

HOOKED ON COUNTRY
BILL'S BASIC

LOUISIANA STRUT

CAST THE BRONZE
MAMA & ME

KNOCK OFF

THE MORNING AFTER
BABY BOOTS AB

TO GET A GIRL

RING DING (PC238)

MY LUCK (PC28)

AUSTIN

ADIOS COWBOY
INTOXICATING

aGYPSY QUEEN

SLAPPIN' LEATHER
WON'T YOU DANCE WITH ME
LONESOME ROAD BLUES (PC238)
RIGHT GIRL WRONG TIME
WON'T FORGET

NEVER DRINKING AGAIN
SICILIA

JUMP THE WIRE (PC238)
WE'RE GOOD TO GO

THE OLD SONG

1 2 3 WHISKEY

D/P TOO MANY LOVE SONG/

\V/

2 MANY LOVE SONG

WHITE POPPY

IRISH PUB SONG (PC28)

LONG LIVE COUNTRY MUSIC (PC238)
GET UP

VINTAGE
IRLANDAISE

PARTNER

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
33
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55 D+
56 N

57

WU T 2900

-_—

T NVNZ2U9U9U9UZ2UzzZ29U09 T 209

Z zZ 9

58 D
59 N/I
60 |
61 D
62 N
63 D

Ly
TELETHON
&>

BBB BEER BABY BANJO
HONKY TONK SLAP (PC28")
SWEET & TEXAS

3 TEQUILA FLOOR

EASY DANCE

WHISKEY & RAIN

HONKY TONK WAY
HURRICAN KISS

CRAZY FOOT MAMBO

GOT DIRT? (PC28)

KEEP UP WITH A COWGIRL
FISH IN THE SEA
RAMBLING ROVER (PC28)
DOUBLE DEVIL

FIRST MEETING

DWIGHT'S ABOVE & BEYOND(PC28)
LUCKY LIPS

MAGIC MOMENT

MONDAY FOR TWO
AROUND THE FIRE (PC28)
HOMECOMING

AY AY AY EE

ROOTS

TIPPIN IT UP

THE ONE

| / NTOO MANY DRUNK /

WHEN YOU' RE DRUNK

BACK TO THE START
DREAMCATCHER/ RODEO QUEEN
ROAD TO ERROGIE

WAY OF THE GUN

IRISH STEW

SEMINOLE WIND



